
Drinks Menu
Hot Drinks Soft Drinks
Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Mint Tea
Fruit Tea
Matcha Tea
Americano
Capuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Cortado
Espresso
Dbl Espresso
Decaf Americano
Decaf Capuccino
Decaf Latte
Decaf Flat White
Decaf Mocha
Decaf Cortado
Hot Chocolate

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£4.90
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£4.00
£3.60
£2.80
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£4.00

Coke
Diet Coke
Cloudy Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade
Elderflower Presse
Apple & Pear 
Apple & Rhubarb
Ginger Beer
Lemonade
RadnorFizz Apple
RadnorFizz Mixed Fruits
RadnorFizz Orange & Mango
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Still Water 330ml
Sparkling Water 330ml
Soda & Lime

Beers & Ciders

Cocktails

Spirits 

Liberty Lager 330ml
Bluestone Preseli Pils 440ml
Gower 0% Lager 330ml
Bluestone Al Fresco Pale Ale
Cwrw Evan Evans Amber Ale
Purple Moose Elderflower Ale
Tomos Watkins Stout
Gwynt Y Ddraig Gold Cider
Gwynt Y Ddraig Mango 
Gwynt Y Ddraig Autumn Magic

Tiramisu Espresso Martini - Vodka, Kahlua, Cream Liquor, Vanilla Syrup, Espresso
Strawberry & Elderflower Mojito - Bacardi, Strawb & Elderflower Liquors, Mint, Lime
Pornstar Martini - Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Syrup, Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Sparkles
Cherry Bakewell - Vodka, Disaronno, Cherry Brandy Liquor, Soda, Cherry

(per 25ml measure)
Aber Falls Vodka
Aber Falls Gin
Aber Falls Pink Gin
Aber Falls Marmalade Gin
Aber Falls Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Aber Falls Whiskey
Aber Falls Cream Liquor
Gower 0% Gin
Barti Rum
Bacardi
Disaronno
Glyndwr Brandy
Sherry
Port

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

£4.70
£6.00
£4.50
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20

£3.80
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.80
£3.80
£3.60
£5.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

Wine & Sparkles
White Wine

Red Wine

La Delfina Pinot Grigio, Italy
Citrus fruits and green apple with lemon and pear on the palate

Seahills Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 
Zesty and vibrant with classic Marlborough character

Domaine Hamelin Petit Chablis, France
Hints of green apple and white flowers, fruity elegance on palate

175ml
£6.00

£8.30

Rose Wine

Sparkling

250ml
£8.30

£10.90

Bottle
£23.80

£30.65

£37.00

125ml
£4.90

£5.90

Archivio Primitivo IGT, Italy
Explosion of raspberries, ripe black cherries and blueberries

Siglo Saco Rioja Tempranillo, Spain
Lingering taste of red and black fruits

Punta de Vacas Malbec, Argentina
Vibrant nose of violets and bramble fruit

125ml
£5.50

£6.10

£6.10

175ml
£7.30

£8.60

£8.60

250ml
£10.00

£11.30

£11.30

Bottle
£27.00

£31.80

£31.80

Wildwood Zinfandel Rose, USA
Youthful wine with aromas of fresh cherries and watermelon

Diamarine Coteaux Varois en Provence Rose, France
Crisp and delicate, featuring a dry and refreshing finish

125ml
£4.50

£6.10

175ml
£6.20

£8.60

250ml
£8.00

£11.30

Bottle
£21.00

£31.80

Miniature Di Maria Prosecco, 200ml
Serenello Prosecco, by the bottle

£8.00
£36.00


