Drinks Menu

Wine & Sparkles

<u>Hot Drinks</u>		Soft Drinks		White Wine				
Breakfast Tea Earl Grey Tea Mint Tea	£2.80 £2.80 £2.80	Coke Diet Coke Cloudy Lemonade	£3.80 £3.80 £3.80	La Delfina Pinot Grigio, Italy Citrus fruits and green apple with lemon and pear on the palate	125ml £4.90	175ml £6.00	250ml £8.30	Bottle £23.80
Fruit Tea Matcha Tea Americano	£2.80 £4.90 £3.60	Raspberry Lemonade Elderflower Presse Apple & Pear	£3.60 £3.60	Seahills Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Zesty and vibrant with classic Marlborough character	£5.90	£8.30	£10.90	£30.65
Capuccino Latte Flat White Mocha	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £4.00	Apple & Rhubarb Ginger Beer Lemonade RadnorFizz Apple	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £2.00	Domaine Hamelin Petit Chablis, France Hints of green apple and white flowers, fruity elegance on palate				£37.00
Cortado Espresso Dbl Espresso	£3.60 £2.80 £3.60	RadnorFizz Mixed Fruits RadnorFizz Orange & Mango Apple Juice	£2.00 £2.00 £2.20	Red Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Decaf Americano Decaf Capuccino Decaf Latte Decaf Flat White	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60	Orange Juice Cranberry Juice Still Water 330ml Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.20 £2.20 £2.40 £2.40	Archivio Primitivo IGT, Italy Explosion of raspberries, ripe black cherries and blueberries	£5.50	£7.30	£10.00	£27.00
Decaf Mocha Decaf Cortado Hot Chocolate	£3.60 £3.60 £4.00	Soda & Lime	£2.40	Siglo Saco Rioja Tempranillo, Spain Lingering taste of red and black fruits Punta de Vacas Malbec, Argentina	£6.10 £6.10	£8.60		£31.80
Beers & Ciders		Spirits (per 25ml measure) Aber Falls Vodka	£3.80	Vibrant nose of violets and bramble fruit	£0.10	£0.00	£11.50	£31.60
Liberty Lager 330ml Bluestone Preseli Pils 440ml Gower 0% Lager 330ml	£4.70 £6.00 £4.50	Aber Falls Gin Aber Falls Pink Gin Aber Falls Marmalade Gin	£4.10 £4.10 £4.10	Rose Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Bluestone Al Fresco Pale Ale Cwrw Evan Evans Amber Ale Purple Moose Elderflower Ale	£6.00 £6.20 £6.20	Aber Falls Rhubarb & Ginger Gir Aber Falls Whiskey Aber Falls Cream Liquor	£4.80 £3.80	Wildwood Zinfandel Rose, USA Youthful wine with aromas of fresh cherries and watermelon	£4. 50	£6.20	£8.00	£21.00
Tomos Watkins Stout Gwynt Y Ddraig Gold Cider Gwynt Y Ddraig Mango	£6.20 £6.20 £6.20	Gower 0% Gin Barti Rum Bacardi Disaronno	£3.60 £5.20 £4.20 £4.20	Diamarine Coteaux Varois en Provence Rose, France Crisp and delicate, featuring a dry and refreshing finish	£6.10	£8.60	£11.30	£31.80
Gwynt Y Ddraig Autumn Magic COCKtailS	£6.20	Glyndwr Brandy Sherry Port	£4.50 £5.00 £4.50	<u>Sparkling</u>				
Tiramisu Espresso Martini - Vodka, Kahlua, Cream Liquor, Vanilla Syrup, Espresso Strawberry & Elderflower Mojito - Bacardi, Strawb & Elderflower Liquors, Mint, Lime Pornstar Martini - Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Syrup, Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Sparkles Cherry Bakewell - Vodka, Disaronno, Cherry Brandy Liquor, Soda, Cherry			£10.50 £10.50 £10.50 £10.50	Miniature Di Maria Prosecco, 200ml Serenello Prosecco, by the bottle	£8.00 £36.00			